
AutogrammzoneWoman Only

Hauptbühne Live

Extasia Showprogramm

DER GRÖSSTE 
SCHWEIZER EROTIKEVENT

Freitag 17h-24h

18.00 Amber Eve
18.30 Dragqueen Jolene the Kween
19.00 Pussykat
19.30 Nomi Melone
20.00 Shibari Show Flying high pres. by Shana & Jack the Rigger
20.30 Menstripper Amon Ra20.30 Menstripper Amon Ra
21.00 Melina May
21.30 Lena Nitro
22.00 Dragqueen Vio La Cornuta
22.30 Mia May
23.00 Pussykat

Samstag 14h-24h

15.00 Mia May15.00 Mia May
15.30 Amber Eve
16.00 Luna Poledance Show
16.30 Shibari Performance The Phönix Feuer 87 & Stivi208
17.00 Dragqueen Laura Lopez
17.30 Pussykat
18.00 Menstripper Amon Ra
18.30 Melina May18.30 Melina May
19.00 Luna Aerial Hoop
19.30 Shibari Show Man or Monster by Belledie & Maho nonawa
20.00 Lena Nitro
20.30 Nomi Melone
21.00 Pussykat
21.30 Luna Aerial Hammock Show
22.00 Dragqueen Oh Beverly22.00 Dragqueen Oh Beverly
22.30 Shibari Show Short String by Belledie & Jack the Rigger
23.00 Menstripper Miro
23.30 Melina May

Sonntag 12h-18h

12.30 Amber Eve
13.00 Luna Aerial Hoop
13.30 Dragqueen Miss Madline13.30 Dragqueen Miss Madline
14.00 Pussykat
14.30 Shibari Performance by Carmen & Sergey vom Kimbaku Bern
15.00 Menstripper Amon Ra
15.30 Lena Nitro
16.00 Melina May
16.30 Luna Aerial Hammock Show
17.00 Dragqueen Elyssa Fleur17.00 Dragqueen Elyssa Fleur

Freitag 17h-24h

18.15 Ash Fly
19.15 Amon Ra
20.15 Miro
21.15 Ash Fly
22.15 Amon Ra
23.15 Miro23.15 Miro

Samstag 14h-24h

15.15 Ash Fly
16.15 Amon Ra
17.15 Miro
18.15 Ash Fly
19.15 Miro
20.15 Amon Ra20.15 Amon Ra
21.15 Ash Fly
22.15 Miro
23.15 Amon Ra

Sonntag 12h-18h

13.15 Ash Fly
14.15 Amon Ra
15.15 Miro15.15 Miro
16.15 Ash Fly
17.15 Miro

Freitag 17h-24h

18.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs
18.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
19.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
19.30 Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel
20.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs
20.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel20.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
21.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
21.30 3er Show Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel & Marie Hardon
22.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs
22.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
23.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave

Samstag 14h-24h

15.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel15.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
16.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
16.30 Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel
17.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs
17.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
18.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
18.30 Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel
19.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs19.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs
19.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
20.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
20.30 3er Show Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel & Marie Hardon
21.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs
21.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
22.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
22.30 Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel22.30 Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel
23.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs

Sonntag 12h-18h

13.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
13.30 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
14.00 Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel
14.30 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs
15.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave15.00 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
15.30 3er Show Dolly Dyson & Mark Aurel & Marie Hardon
16.00 Jenny Stella & Jason Steel
16.30 Christy Ley & Snake Dave
17.00 Alina Lamour & Conny Dachs

Freitag 17h-24h

17.45 Marie Hardon
18.15 Margot Secret
18.45 Lena Lust
19.15 Amber Eve
19.45 Marie Hardon
20.15 Mia May20.15 Mia May
20.45 Margot Secret Squirt Show
21.15 Nomi Melone
21.45 Amber Eve
22.15 Lena Lust
22.45 Margot Secret

Samstag 14h-24h

14.45 Margot Secret14.45 Margot Secret
15.15 Lena Lust
15.45 Nomi Melone
16.15 Marie Hardon
16.45 Amber Eve
17.15 Mia May
17.45 Margot Secret Squirt Show
18.15 Lena Lust18.15 Lena Lust
18.45 Pussykat
19.15 Amber Eve
19.45 Melina May
20.15 Lena Lust
20.45 Margot Secret Squirt Show
21.15 Mia May
21.45 Amber Eve21.45 Amber Eve
22.15 Marie Hardon
22.45 Margot Secret

Sonntag 12h-18h

12.45 Margot Secret
13.15 Lena Lust
13.45 Marie Hardon
14.15 Melina May14.15 Melina May
14.45 Amber Eve
15.15 Margot Secret Squirt Show
15.45 Mia May
16.15 Lena Lust
16.45 Margot Secret
17.15 Marie Hardon

Freitag 17h-24h

18.30 Melina May
19.30 Lena Nitro
20.30 Pussykat
21.30 Lena Lust
22.30 Mia May

Samstag 14h-24hSamstag 14h-24h

15.30 Melina May
16.30 Lena Nitro
17.30 Little Caprice & Marcello Bravo
18.30 Anuskatzzz 
19.30 Rocco Siffredi & Martina Smeraldi
20.30 Little Caprice & Marcello Bravo
21.30 Rocco Siffredi & Martina Smeraldi21.30 Rocco Siffredi & Martina Smeraldi
22.30 Pussykat

Sonntag 12h-18h

13.30 Melina May
14.30 Lena Nitro
15.30 Pussykat
16.30 Mia May

Dildo


